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AuncTtaHuna 102
21.04.2024 - 8:52

Manbumkun, 50m Ha cnuHe

MockoBckan e, g

FOHown (9-10 neT)
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

3annbiB 1 n3 6

3
4
5

NNAKOBEL], MartBeli
MMANCKYH MunaH
CABWH KoHCcTaHTUH

3annbiB 2 n3 6

~NOoO O b WN

KOUETKOB Makcum
FTABPUNOB AHgpeii
MNOXOTHHKOK MnatoH
MYPOMLIEB Bnag
NMbAHOB KoHCTaHTUH

COLIKOB Makcum
LLUMAPEB Mwuxaunn

3annbiB 3 n3 6

O~NOULDA WNPE

KAPLEB KoHcTaHTuH
3BEPKOB Makap
APOHWNH Knpunn
3ABAPCKUIN Anekcanap
TUTOB Cepreii
KOPLWYHOB Hukuta
PAMOJIOB Muxann
FABPUNVH Martseli

3annbiB 4 n3 6

-

coO~NO O WN

MAJTIMKOB Kupwunn
BYTEHKO Omutpwii
PYBLIOB ApceHwii
BOJIbLUAKOB KOHCTaHTUH
NECHUK ®épop

YXYKOB Makcum
HVWKONEHKO Amutpnii
MPO30POB Tumodpeit

3anbiB 513 6

-

oO~NO O WN

BAPBIXTVH CrtenaH
HEBWAOMbIV duannn
ECAKOB Amutpuii
CMO/JIEHKOB JleB
XUNXAPEB ApTém
MEHbBLUEHWH daHunn
XMbITbHH Tumyp

PEBEJ/Ib-MYPO3 Bnagumup

2015
2015
2015

2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014

2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014

2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014

1:05.00
1:01.67
1:02.50

1:00.00
55.00
54.74
52.50
53.00
55.00
55.00

52.50
51.02
50.59
50.00
50.00
50.78
52.00
52.50

50.00
50.00
46.64
46.00
46.41
47.41
50.00
50.00

45.00
44.55
43.00
42.00
42.50
44.00
45.00
45.00
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AuctaHuma 102, Masibumkun, 50m Ha cnvHe

3annbiB 6 U3 6

1 MAPTbIHOB JleoHng,
KY3HELLOB Mapk
BMHOIPALOB Bnapgucnas
TUMATKOB ApTém
TOJICTOB Tumocpeii
KOMAPOB Mapk
JIMCNYKWH Apkaguii
BEXOB PowmaH

o~NO O WN

2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015

41.30
40.00
39.50
37.00
39.00
39.50
40.25
42.00
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